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June Readings

At right is our Data Map that summarizes the indicators that we’re able to
pull from our monthly survey. The most recent reading is shown under
Current, and we highlight whether it got better or worse versus the prior
month and versus the current month one year ago.

While uneven from one month to the next, the trend of improving
consumer sentiment across top-level indicators like confidence in the
economy or confidence in finances continued this month with a modest
increase in both indicators (which put them ahead of where they were a
year ago). Other more subjective indicators of economic well being were
more mixed: discretionary spending plans retreated and perceptions of
financial condition relative to the average person declined.

Labor markets continue to show mixed results, though. This month a
record low share of our respondents report that they are employed, while
concerns about job security rose somewhat. On the other hand, the
outlook for the US unemployment rate improved slightly.

Finances were a bit mixed given the soft sentiment indicators mentioned
above. Reported credit card delinquencies were higher but personal
income growth was firmer.

Consumer spending indicators were very mixed this month with
improvements in some categories and declines in others with no clear
trend visible.

Investors were less optimistic today after a very strong bullish run; they’re
still feeling plenty optimistic about the market just less so versus May.

Sentiment
Consumer Confidence (Economy)
Consumer Confidence (Finances)
Discretionary Spending
Living Paycheck to Paycheck (%)
Financial Condition vs. Average Person

Labor
Weekly Hours Worked (Across Industries)
Unemployed and Looking for Work (%)
US Unemployment Outlook
Filed for Unemp. Assistance (% Unemp.)
Concerns About Job Security

Finances
Credit Card Delinquencies
Personal Income

Housing
Building Permits (%)
Recent Purchases (past three months, %)
Planned Purchases (in next year, %)
Mortgage Delinquencies (2+ months, %)
Refinanced Mortgage in Past Year (%)

Activity
Retail Traffic (Visits Per Respondent)
Big Box / Dollar
Department Stores
Purchase Activity (Purchases Per Respondent)
E-Commerce
Consumer Electronics
Airlines
Restaurants
Healthcare
Hospital Utilization (past month, (%)
Physician Utilization (past month. %)
Insured
Autos
Purchases (past three months)
Expected Purchases (next six months)

Investors
Risk Tolerance
View of Stock Market
Bullish Sentiment (%)
Bearish Sentiment (%)
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Key Takeaways
- Economic confidence remains weak but continues to trend stronger.

- Inflation expectations remain well-contained.

Our respondents remain very pessimistic about the economy relative to how they felt
about it prior to COVID or during 2021. But since the middle of 2022, sentiment has
bottomed and stared to slowly improve. To be sure, the level of sentiment is still firmly
negative, but the trend has been durably higher over the last year and a half. Net
economic confidence rose for each of the last two months, after pulling back over the
prior three.

Economic confidence has trended higher as inflation expectations have moderated. 1
year price expectations are back to the range that they occupied pre-COVID, while longer-
term inflation expectations (5 and 10 year) never moved much during the period of high
post-COVID inflation.
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Key Takeaways

- Our respondents are making fewer credit card payments on time.

- Mortgage payments are coming in more timely than credit card borrowing.

One of the concerns with the current backdrop is rising delinquency rates on consumer Made payments in last three months: % credit card
lending which could drive lenders to pull back and/or households to retrench with their 8 holders
spending. Our data suggests that credit card borrowing is indeed seeing deterioration in 80
payment timeliness. As shown in the chart at right, only 64.3% of respondents with a e
credit card report making a payment over the last three months, indicative of consumers
having a harder time covering their payment obligations. 70
. . . 65 64.3
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80% of our respondents report making their payments this month or last month. During 60
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Key Takeaways

- A near-record low share of our respondents holds financial product investments.

- Among that group, sentiment remains at bullish but not exuberant levels after being tested in April.

Dating back over the history of our survey, the share of respondents who report that they
invest in stocks, bonds, commodities, real estate, or other financial products has only
been lower in two months during 2023. That’s a huge contrast with the 2021-2022 period
when the surge in SPACs and other speculative investments drove massive — and
predictably unsustainable — interest in the market. We would argue that this means a
certain segment of the retail market is actually underinvested right now.

Of those who are fully invested, sentiment is bullish but not over-the-skis exuberant.
Over the first three weeks of April, the US equity market pulled back from its blistering
(and shockingly consistent) move higher dating back to last October’s lows. That hit the
sentiment for the subset of investors we track that report holding financial investments
as shown at right; it hasn’t recovered subsequently. That’s actually good news from a
contrarian perspective; it shows that there are plenty of buyers left.

Invest In Stocks, Bonds, Commodities, Real Estate, or
Other Financial Product? (% Respondents)
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Confidence in the economy

Confidence In The Economy (%)
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Living Paycheck to Paycheck

"Living Paycheck to Paycheck": Agrees or Strongly
Agrees (%)
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Gas and Broad Prices
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Employment

Employment Status (% Respondents) Employment Status (% Respondents)
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Income and Job Security

CurrentIncome vs 1 Year Ago (% Respondents) “lam concerned that | will lose my job"
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Personal Finances

Current Feelings Towards Personal Finances Feelings Towards Personal Finances vs Year Ago Financial Condition Compared to the Average Person
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Personal Finances

Current Feelings Towards Personal Finances (Tracker)
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All Respondents

Income Cross-Tabs

Discretionary Spending
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Current credit card debt

Credit Card Debt vs Year Ago (% Respondents)
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Current credit card debt

Credit Card Debt vs Year Ago (Tracker)
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tgage Payments

Last Mortgage Payment (% Homeowners) Last Time Refinanced Mortgage (% Homeowners)
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Have you applied for a building permit in the past month?
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Likelihood of purchasing a house in the next year
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Home Improvement

Last Time Starting A Home Improvement Project
(% Respondents)
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Purchased CarDuring Past Three Months: Used vs New
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Expected Auto Purchases (Most Likely to Choose)
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Note: Latest Datapoint is June 2024 (respondents said yes or Junebe to buying a new car in the next 6 months)
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Healthcare Utilization

Last Hospital Visit (% Respondents) Last Doctor's Visit (% Respondents)
Never visited a hospital N 86 Never visited a hospital N 3.8
More than ayear ago NI 39.2 More than ayear ago NI 17.5
10-12 months ago W 6.6 10-12 months ago N 6.0
7-9 monthsago N 8.3 7-9 monthsago NN 8.7
4-6 months ago N 13.6 4-6 months ago NI 17.9
1-3 months ago N 13.7 1-3 months ago NI 24.8
Within the past month N 9.9 Within the past month I 212
0 10 20 30 40 50 0 5 10 15 20 25 30
Last Hospital Visit (% Respondents) Last Doctor's Visit (% Respondents)
18 «— Within the past month 28
16 ——1-3 months ago 26 24.8
24
21.2
12 20
18
10 9.9 16
] = Within the past month
8 14
12 = 1-3 months ago
6 10
4 8
AR R N I I g A AR s AR SR N I A AR s
N \S@\ & N R & RS SN W \S\'S\ & N R & RS SN

Note: Latest Datapoint is June 2024
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Healthcare Procedures

Dental Visit: Past Month (% Respondents) Elective Surgery: Past Month (% Respondents)
33 12 == Cosmetic or Plastic Surgery
31 - Qrthopedic Visit or Surgery
29 10 ——Lasik Surgery
27 3 ,
25 25.3 ’ \
23 6 N 5.8
21 ' )
19 4
17 , 2.8
15 A 0.9
13 0
R R R L g A I A SR - L A L L
N ®® ng NN W ®® @’b NS (_)Q,Q Ny N3 ®'b @’b NS (,JQ/Q Ny @’b @’b NN 5?9 4

None Of The Above: Past Month (% Respondents)
75

70
65 65.2
60
55

50

Note: Latest Datapoint is June 2024

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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onics — Plans to Purchase
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eCommerce

Have Purchased Items During Past Month Purchased From Amazon In Past Month
80 (% Respondents) 9 (Rolling 3m % By Income)
85 —— $0-$50k = $50-$100k
0 666 g ~—— $100k-$200k $200k+ A , 79.4

60

75 M
50 W

- / r\‘\ / \ //‘J
40 =——Amazon = Ebay = None of the above Groupon = Qverstock 65 ( 3} \l,\ /

30 iﬁg:ccz ”C :: 60 58.5
20.3 55 v
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15.2 50 s N/\

10 3.6 45
0 1.5 40
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N @’b @ \’b eo C’Q/ A @’b @ \’b $0 Q)Qz N N @’b @’b \'b $0 (_)Q; N\ @’b @’b \'b $O 50 N
Purchased From Ebay In Past Month Purchased From Groupon In Past Month
32 (Rolling 3m % By Income) 30 (Rolling 3m % By Income)
30 =3%0-$50k ===3$50-$100k $100k-$200k $200k+ ——=3$0-$50k = ===3$50-$100k = $100k-$200k $200k+
)8 “ 25 \
26 | 20 \/‘W&ﬂ
24 y \f ‘M /\,
2 5&%&\ j /: 15
20 JQ M V\q(
\
18 \ tj 10 PRUTSN ) 6.4
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16 5 { \.-S:L 4.2
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Note: Latest Datapoint is June 2024

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Social Media

Social Media: Has Account, Majors (% Respondents) Social Media: Has Account, Minors (% Respondents) Social Media Websites: Which Two Do You Use Most
—— Pinterest —— Twitter - LinkedIn Often? (% Respondents)
80 45 ) 90
WhatsApp == None of the above == Kik
70 718 40 80
60 = Facebook ===Instagram 3 304 70
% ~==TikTok Snapchat 543 30 N 295 60 ———Facebook == Instagram 604
25 I 50 wTikTok Snapchat
40 40 Ak‘\/\ ' 249 ——Twitter i
20 21.1 40
30 333 37.1
15 30 29.4
20 10 103 20
) 13.7
10 5 MMMWW‘\W 23 10 '//’VVJ 131
0 0 ' 0
IR SR A A N I U NN A L I S SRR S A I A N
W & @ & S AN QIR NS N © & @ & S PN & ¢ & e PN © & @ N R & e N
Has Facebook Account Has LinkedIn Account (% Respondents By Age Bracket) Has Twitter Account
(% Respondents By Age Bracket) —18-24 ——2534 (% Respondents By Age Bracket)
9% 45 ——35-44 45-54 60 ——1824 ——2534
——55-64 ——75+ e 35-44 45-54
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Note: Latest Datapoint is June 2024
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Home Improvement Retail

Have Purchased Items During Past Month Have Purchased Items During Past Month (Rolling 3
(% Respondents) Month % of Home Improvement Project Doers)
70 80 —_— — —
——Home Depot  ——Lowes e Walmart Home Depot Lowes Walmart
Target = NONne
60 Target = None 58.8 70
61.7
50 €0 60.0
50
40 34.8 44.5
W, - M Ve : 4 INWA WY 44,
WA\ sow s o Vv
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29 30 31.1
20
152 %
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0 0
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Note: Latest Datapoint is June 2024

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

Monthly Survey - US I 29



Bespoke | Monthly Tracker

Department Stores

Department Store Website Visits: Past Month

Department Store Visits: Past Month (% Respondents)

[V)
80 === None of the 30 (% Respondents) = Macys
above
70 ——Macys 25 —— Kohls
60 61.5
e K OhlS
50 20 «== ]C Penney
40 cPemney 15 11%56 Nordstrom
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20 g 1.7 7.7 = Dillards
\‘ ]15% == Dillards 5 5.9
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Note: Latest Datapoint is June 2024
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Restaurants — Visited in Past Month
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Big Box Retail

Have Visited In The Past Month (% Respondents)

80 e \Nalmart
70 69.4 —DollarTree
= Target
60 8
Dollar General
50 == Family Dollar
40 g;g ——Five Below
30 35.1
23.5
20
15.8
10
0
™ » © S o Q N oAV A
N N N 2%
A GO AN W)
\\) (,)Q/Q éo \’b @'b @'b \\) (,)Q/Q eo

Note: Latest Datapoint is June 2024
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Source: 4% Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Visits During The Past Month: Households
<$50k (Rolling 3m % Respondents)
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Booked A Flight In Past Three Months

If You Were Looking To Book Travel Today, Where
Would You Start Your Search? (% Respondents)

Directly on the airline/hotel site

o
w

Expedia Site or App

[EEY
o
co

Booking.com Site or App

=
2
)]

Priceline Site or App w Jun-24

Google Travel = Apr-24

o
~l

o
S

] = Mar-24
Airbnb

Travel Agent

=]
[Ue]

u
~

Kayak Site or App

w
w

Trivago Site or App

~
w

Non-Google Search Engine

Orbitz Site or App

I
[y

=
o

20 30

Note: Latest Datapoint is June 2024

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Theme Parks

Plans To Visit Theme Parks: Next Six Months

(% Respondents)
24  «=—Disney World or Disney Land  ==Six Flags
= Jniversal Studios Sea World
21 e===Busch Gardens == Cedar Point
18
15
12
9
6
3 \
0
N PSP I AR (O A

Note: Latest Datapoint is June 2024

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Investor Stock Market View

Current View of Stock Market (%} Do You Follow The Stock Market On A RegularBasis?

(% Respondents)
20 20
35.2 348 ”
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35 e
e 617
30 55
25 50
45
20 0
35
13.2 P R IV A R L
15 12.3 o \!@;\ RO AN @'8\ ROMICC ¥
10
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5 2.7 Other Financial Product? (% Respondents)
53
0 I o
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45
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a1
Current View of the Stock Market (Tracker) 39
Weighted Avg of: 3 - Neutral 37 365
L . 35
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Note: Latest Datapoint is June 2024
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Investors: Interest Rates and Risk

Expectations For Interest Rates One Year From Now General Risk Tolerance Versus One Year Ago (%)
(%) 50 46.5
35 32.3 45
30 979 28.5 40
35
25
30
20 25
15 20 18.5 18.3
15
10 7.1
10 7.3 6.4
. m H : B =
0 L 0
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Expectations for Interest Rates One Year From Now General Risk Tolerance Versus One Year Ago (Tracker)
(Tracker)
3.9 3.5 Weighted Avgof: 3 - Same
3.8 3.4 5 - Much Higher 2 - Lower
3.7 33 4 - Higher 1 - Much Lower
3.6
35
3.4
3.3 Weighted Avgof: 3 - Same 2.98
3.2 5 - Much Higher 2 - Lower
51 4 Higher 1 - Much Lower 3.15
3.0
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Source: ,\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Percentage of Consumers Aware of Bitcoin
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0%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Among those aware of Bitcoin: Do you have interest in buying Bitcoin?

= No

Maybe
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hose aware of Bitcoin: Do you think Bitcoin would be a good or bad investment right now?

H Bad Don't Know = Good
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Covid

Source:
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Please rate your level of concern with the Coronavirus (also being referred to as Covid-19 or the Novel
Coronavirus.

POSED TO ALL RESPONDENTS

4

e ..____________________________
3

r Apr May Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan p Oct NovDec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Fi
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